



Every purchase covered—automatically.



Return Guarantee

Get up to \$500 of your purchase price refunded on eligible items returned within 90 days, no matter what the store's policy.



Price Protection

Find a lower price within 90 days of buying an eligible item and we'll refund the difference up to \$500.



Purchase Protection

If you buy an eligible item and it's damaged or stolen within 90 days, we'll refund up to \$500 of its cost.



Extended Warranty

Discover will extend an existing eligible warranty for up to one additional year.

Discover.com/cardbenefits

For full terms and conditions of Shop Smart benefits (including definitions and information on how to file a claim), please go to Discover.com/cardbenefits or call 1-800-DISCOVER (1-800-347-2683). Exclusions and limitations apply. Price Protection and Return Guarantee coverage are underwritten and administered by Connexions Loyalty, P.O. Box 6175, Westerville, OH, 43086. Extended Product Warranty and Purchase Protection coverage are underwritten by Federal Insurance Company, a member insurer of the Chubb Group of Insurance Companies, 15 Mountain View Road, P.O. Box 1615, Warren, NJ 07061-1615 and administered by Sedgwick Claims Management Services, Inc., P.O. Box 89405, Cleveland, OH 44101. Items stolen from vehicles are not eligible for Purchase Protection coverage.





Every purchase covered—automatically.



Return Guarantee

Get up to \$500 of your purchase price refunded on eligible items returned within 90 days, no matter what the store's policy.



Price Protection

Find a lower price within 90 days of buying an eligible item and we'll refund the difference up to \$500.



Purchase Protection

If you buy an eligible item and it's damaged or stolen within 90 days, we'll refund up to \$500 of its cost.



Extended Warranty

Discover will extend an existing eligible warranty for up to one additional year.

Discover.com/cardbenefits

For full terms and conditions of Shop Smart benefits (including definitions and information on how to file a claim), please go to Discover.com/cardbenefits or call 1-800-DISCOVER (1-800-347-2683). Exclusions and limitations apply. Price Protection and Return Guarantee coverage are underwritten and administered by Connexions Loyally, P.O. Box 6175, Westerville, OH, 43086. Extended Product Warranty and Purchase Protection coverage are underwritten by Federal Insurance Company, a member insurer of the Chubb Group of Insurance Companies, 15 Mountain View Road, P.O. Box 1615, Warren, NJ 07061-1615 and administered by Sedgwick Claims Management Services, Inc., P.O. Box 89405, Cleveland, OH 44101. Items stolen from vehicles are not eligible for Purchase Protection coverage.

CODE